Racunar
s100
s101
s102
s103
s104
s105
s106
s107
s108
s109
s110
s111
s112
s113
s114
s115
s116
s117
s118
s119
s120
s121
s122
s123
s124
s125
s126
s127
s128
s129
s130
s131

Indeks

pr36-2024
pr21-2024
pri18-2024
pr10-2024
pr9-2024
pr112-2024
pri13-2024
pr16-2024
prl11-2024
pr8-2024
pri12-2024
pr14-2024
pr30-2024
pr27-2024
pr5-2024
pré-2024
pr25-2024
pr32-2024
prl-2024
pr31-2024
pr22-2024
pr17-2024
pr2-2024
prd-2024
pr3-2024
pr19-2024
pr7-2024
pr114-2024
pr15-2024
pr24-2024
pr29-2024
pr26-2024

Ime | prezime
Jovan Nikodinovic
Nemanja Arsenovic
Aleksandar Nikolic
Aleksa Vujkov
Nadja Kovacevic
llija Blagojevic
Luka Misovic

Luka Petkovic
Dusan Pokimica
Mateja Klincov
Tamara Eric

Maja Jovanovic
Nikola Marovic
Marina Mitrovic
Luka Grbovic

Iva Vukanovic
Leonora Loncar
Ivana Josic

Anika Milovanovic
Marko Kunovac
Anja Ristic

Matija llic

Nikola Hajdukovic
Stefan Markovic
Ivan Dimitrijevic
Magdalena Popovic
Sara Samardzic
Nikolina Milosevic
Ivana Radan
Milan Djurovic
Matija Puzic
Nemanja Cvejic

Poeni

15
13
20
10
13
11
19
11

15
10
16
20
19
20
16

15
19
20
14
15
18
19
10
12
18
13
14
20
19
20



